
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QWEST FIELD - SEATTLE, WA

ROUND 15 OF 17 - APRIL 16, 2011

AMA Supercross

SEATTLE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  213.1891

74 A. Stroupe  213.2362

29 A. Short  513.4023

30 K. Regal  413.6184

800 M. Alessi  613.7075

22 C. Reed  513.7596

38 C. Blose  213.8937

321 F. Izoird  414.0088

171 C. Siebler  514.0339

942 T. Simmonds  514.04410

374 C. Gilmore  514.12011

76 K. Partridge  214.20012

143 M. Horban  514.23513

47 J. Thomas  514.39414

546 K. Urquhart  414.73415

337 J. Odriscoll  514.83416

221 T. Lacey  514.90017

501 S. Wennerstrom  615.10218

247 T. Parks  615.10219

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  414.2491

22 C. Reed  314.3062

29 A. Short  314.3153

74 A. Stroupe  214.3674

38 C. Blose  414.4225

800 M. Alessi  414.4936

30 K. Regal  414.7167

171 C. Siebler  415.0098

321 F. Izoird  215.0619

47 J. Thomas  415.09110

374 C. Gilmore  415.16911

143 M. Horban  415.40612

942 T. Simmonds  615.41613

76 K. Partridge  315.43514

546 K. Urquhart  215.57015

247 T. Parks  315.92716

221 T. Lacey  316.24017

337 J. Odriscoll  316.41918

501 S. Wennerstrom  717.13019

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  223.2501

29 A. Short  323.6202

74 A. Stroupe  723.7043

22 C. Reed  324.1124

30 K. Regal  324.6035

800 M. Alessi  424.9386

47 J. Thomas  425.0527

38 C. Blose  525.1758

171 C. Siebler  625.3469

374 C. Gilmore  425.43110

76 K. Partridge  225.54211

321 F. Izoird  725.56712

942 T. Simmonds  425.63213

143 M. Horban  125.89314

546 K. Urquhart  326.94615

221 T. Lacey  326.95116

247 T. Parks  427.57317

337 J. Odriscoll  127.64118

501 S. Wennerstrom  728.67519
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